Plan Holder's List - Bridgeway Slide Repair Below 268 Woodward

City of Sausalito

Name/Company

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.

San Jose Demolition Inc

Rehak General Engineering

CWS Construction Group Inc

Address

246 Ghilotti Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
555 DuBois St, San Rafael, CA 94901
1900 Stone Ave, San Jose , CA 95125
31825 Auberry Rd, Auberry, CA 93602

1301 Grant Ave, Suite B, Novato, CA 94945

Phone Number

707-585-1221
415-459-8640
408-638-7374
559-593-8522

831-595-1419
415-599-6545

Updated: 6/15/23

Email Address

annette@ghilotti.com
kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com
Marshall@SanJoseDemolition.com

Zb.rgellc@gmail.com

Tr.rgellc@gmail.com

charliejr.cws@gmail.com

Contact

Annette Conley
Kevin Bechtel
Marshall L Leoman
Zachary Bewick

Charlie Slack



